
 
                                         

                                 LIST OF COUNSELLORS              A.Y- 2020-21 

S.No 
Name of the Counsellor 

& Designation 
Reg. No of Students Allotted 

No. of 
Students 

1 
Ms.M.Bhuvaneshwari 
Asst. Professor 

20761A5602, 04,05,06, 
10,12,17,20,29,32, 
34,38,40,43,44,46,48,50, 

18 

2 
Mr.Y.P.C.S.Anil Kumar 
Asst. Professor 
FED 

20761A5601,03,07,08, 
09,11,13,14,15,16,18,19, 
21,22,23,24,25,26,27 

19 

3 
Mrs.M.Anuradha 
Asst. Professor 
FED 

20761A5628,30,31,33, 
35,36,37,39,41,42,45, 
47,49,51,52,53,54,55, 

18 

4 
Mr.Nazumuddin Shaik 
Asst. Professor 

19761A2102,03,04,05,06,08, 
09,10,13,17,18,19,20,21,22,23, 
20765A2101 to 06 

22 

5 
Mr.G.V.Surya Narayana 
Asst. Professor 

19761A2125,26,27,30,31,32,33, 
34,37,40,41,42,43,44,45,46, 
47,48,49, 20765A2107,08 

21 

6 
Ms.U.Kavya 
Asst. Professor 

19761A2101,11,14,15,16,24, 
28,29,35,36,38,39 

12 

7 
Mr.I.Daskhina Murthy 
Sr.Asst.Professor 

18761A2101 to 18761A2118 17 

8 
Mr.P.Dileep Kumar 
Asst.Profesor  

18761A2118 to 18761A2136 18 

9 
Mr.S.Indrasena Reddy 
Asst. Professor 

18761A2137 to 18761A2153 
& 
19765A2101 to 19765A2106 

24 

10 
Dr.L.Prabhu 
Associate Professor 

16761A2142, 17761A2101 to 
17761A2127 

23 

11 
Mr.Ashutosh Shukla 
Asst. Professor 

17761A2128 to 17761A2143 
&  
18765A2101 to 18765A2110 

22 
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